ecopos® Machine Vices
Freedom in positioning without
risk of accident
Uniquely protected against drag spin and lift
Secured at the pivot point of the guide rail, the ecopos®, together with the workpiece,
can be swivelled and slid to any position.
Total working safety
Freely positionable workpiece that is always

against drag spin and lift.
Fields / areas of application
Workshop
Production
Metal-working
Test workshops
Sanitation and plumbing
Drilling machine vice ecopos®-M
Handy, versatile. Wide clamping range. Stepped jaws, horizontal
and vertical recesses for workpieces of all shapes.
Types Dimensions (mm)
A B E H I K
ecopos®-M
Type Description Jaw width Clamping Weight Scope Order No.
(mm) pressure (kN) (kg) of delivery
ecopos® 80-M Drilling machine vice 80 -- 4.5 1 prism jaw ECM.080.000.01
ecopos® 100-M with one prism jaw and one smooth jaw 100 -- 5.6 1 smooth jaw ECM.100.000.01
ecopos® 125-M stepped (pc.) 125 -- 11.2 ECM.125.000.01
ecopos® 80-M Drilling machine vice 80 -- 5.2 1 prism jaw ECM.080.000.05
ecopos® 100-M additionally with guide rail and 100 -- 6.3 1 smooth jaw ECM.100.000.05
ecopos® 125-M 1 each fixture bolt for T-slot 12 + 14 (pc.) 125 -- 11.9 ECM.125.000.05
ecopos® 100-R 100 100 1.5 35 340 132 71
ecopos® 125-R 125 130 1.5 40 405 156 84
Drilling machine vice with clamping aid ecopos®-R
Rough setting of the jaw opening with directly acting spindle.

positioner clamps
Milled sides for side set-up
Clamping mechanism
Thrust spindle
Rapid clamping aid
Pre-selectable clamping pressure
Pneumatic drive
Fixture
Inside slot and outer ledge
Outside slot
Guide rail
ecopos® synopsis
◆ standard   ◆ optional
Distributor:
Producer: GRESSEL AG, CH-8355 Aadorf, Tel. +41(0)52 368 16 16, Fax +41(0)52 368 16 17, info@gressel.ch, www.gressel.ch
Prism jaw D 35 Q 16 Z 31 Jaw width 72 ECA.072.013.01
stepped, with screws D 35 Q 16 Z 31 Jaw width 80 ECA.080.013.01
Prism jaw D 35 Q 16 Z 31 Jaw width 100 ECA.100.013.01
stepped, with screws D 40 Q 18 Z 36 Jaw width 125 ECA.125.013.01
Smooth jaw D 35 Q 10 Z 31 Jaw width 72 ECA.072.014.01
stepped, with screws D 35 Q 10 Z 31 Jaw width 80 ECA.080.014.01
Smooth jaw D 35 Q 10 Z 31 Jaw width 100 ECA.100.014.01
stepped, with screws D 40 Q 12 Z 36 Jaw width 125 ECA.125.014.01
Precision D 35 Q 11.5 Z 30 Jaw width 100 MSA.100.190.01
stepped jaws D 40 Q 13.5 Z 32 Jaw width 125 MSA.125.190.01
set 2 pc.
Positioning and fixture